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Women / 4 / Child G
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Lowry4203
Pacific West 

9.200 9.375 9.4759.275 37.325
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Cassidy Wo4016
Airborne

9.075 9.475 9.1259.175 36.850
7T 1 2 3T 2 

2 

Anna Page4084
Cal Sports

9.150 9.000 9.2758.875 36.300
3 5 4 2 3 

3 

Mila Kujat4216
Peninsula

9.225 9.125 9.1258.725 36.200
1 3 7 3T 4 

4 

Julia Zasloff4017
Airborne

9.000 8.675 8.8258.700 35.200
12 7 8 7 5 

5 

Rell Haywood4263
Santa Cruz

9.075 8.175 8.8009.025 35.075
7T 11 3 8T 6 

6 

Mikayla Thurber4354
West Valley

9.100 9.100 8.3508.500 35.050
5T 4 9 12 7 

7 

Alia Backlund4056
CCGI

9.100 8.050 9.0008.775 34.925
5T 12T 6 5 8 

8 

Kamryn Beene4030
Bay Island 

9.050 8.625 8.2508.600 34.525
11F 9F 9F 13F 9F

9F

Loegan Sumi4092
Cal Sports

8.800 8.825 8.0758.825 34.525
13 6 5 14 9T

9T

Sabrina Rodriguez4114
Champions Acad

9.075 8.050 8.8008.450 34.375
7T 12T 11 8T 10 

10 

Ava Hymes4273
Santa Cruz Sports Cr

9.050 8.425 8.5008.375 34.350
11T 10 12 10 11 

11 

Lauren Ebell4128
Clovis

9.125 8.650 8.8507.525 34.150
4 8 14 6 12 

12 

Madison Hagglund4166
GymStars Modesto

8.775 8.450 8.4258.250 33.900
14 9 13 11 13 

13 

Isabella Cirina4337
West Valley

9.075 7.800 8.2508.475 33.600
7T 14 10 13T 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / Child H
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

McKenzie Meyn4332
West Coast 

9.375 8.800 9.2508.600 36.025
1 6 6 1 1 

1 

Mikaela Pitts4227
Performance

9.300 9.025 8.7258.750 35.800
2 3 3 4 2 

2 

Taryn Anderson4121
Clovis

8.950 9.125 8.8758.550 35.500
7T 1 7 3 3 

3 

Sarah Hogue4325
Verduzco's 

8.800 8.400 8.9009.050 35.150
11T 9 2 2 4 

4 

Hanna Larsson4242
San Mateo

8.950 8.650 8.6508.475 34.725
7T 8 8T 6 5 

5 

Kiely Silva4353
West Valley

8.600 8.675 8.2009.075 34.550
15 7 1 13 6 

6 

Betty Peterson4085
Cal Sports

9.075 8.825 8.1758.325 34.400
5 5 11 14 7 

7 

Madelyn Miller4103
Central Coast 

8.875 9.050 8.4258.025 34.375
10 2 14 9 8 

8 

Victoria Subido4323
United

8.975 7.925 8.4008.650 33.950
6 11 4 10 9 

9 

Katy Cerrito4336
West Valley

8.900 8.000 8.3758.625 33.900
9 10 5 11 10 

10 

Liliana Dul4071
Cal Sports

9.100 8.925 7.7508.050 33.825
4 4 13 15 11 

11 

Elle Coe4066
Cal Sports

8.775 7.625 8.5758.475 33.450
13T 13 8T 7 12 

12 

Avery Testerman4098
California Gold

8.800 7.525 8.3008.450 33.075
11T 14 10 12 13 

13 

Cadence Ricci4234
Rising Star 

8.775 7.150 8.4508.300 32.675
13T 15 12 8 14 

14 

Carmen Prabhu4015
Airborne

9.150 7.700 8.6757.075 32.600
3 12 15 5 15 

15 
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Women / 4 / Junior A
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Christie Ung4205
Pacific West 

9.325 9.475 9.2009.325 37.325
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Rose Williams4356
West Valley

9.200 8.750 9.3009.200 36.450
3 9T 3 1 2 

2 

Kennedy Behrens4045
Bayshore Elite

8.625 9.200 9.1759.250 36.250
14 3 2 3 3 

3 

Malia Leung4217
Peninsula

8.975 8.925 8.9259.050 35.875
5T 7 4 5 4 

4 

Cecily Bell4031
Bay Island 

9.100 8.525 8.7759.300 35.700
4F 13F 2F 6F 5F

5F

Elle Horst4213
Peninsula

9.275 8.950 9.0758.250 35.550
2 6 9 4 5 

5 

Sabrina Leto4080
Cal Sports

8.850 8.900 8.4758.725 34.950
10 8 6 9 6 

6 

Corinne Dekshenieks4190
Menlo Sparks

8.825 8.675 8.6258.750 34.875
11 11 5 7 7 

7 

Katherine Clayton4065
Cal Sports

8.875 9.000 8.4508.450 34.775
8T 5 8 10 8 

8 

Sara Yanez4174
GymStars Modesto

8.875 8.175 8.7758.700 34.525
8T 13T 7 6T 9 

9 

Maya Kurzymski4344
West Valley

9.100 8.575 8.5008.000 34.175
4T 12 12 8 10 

10 

Shadae Kamal4079
Cal Sports

8.950 8.750 8.4008.050 34.150
7 9T 11 11 11 

11 

Hannah Fiel4210
Peninsula

8.800 9.350 8.0507.800 34.000
12 2 13 12 12 

12 

Ayla Fung4072
Cal Sports

8.650 9.150 7.9258.150 33.875
13 4 10 14 13 

13 

Taylor Scott4106
Central Coast 

8.975 8.175 7.9507.425 32.525
5T 13T 14 13 14 

14 
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